IN
ST
RU
ME
NT
S
M
OD

. Antenna remoting systems
Dimensions (in inches):
Ordering Information:
PLC  —                              —            —
Configuration:
002 = regular size
         900 μm jacket
M02 = miniature version
         900 μm jacket
Connector Type:
FC/PC, FC/APC
SC/PC, SC/APC,
or NC = no connectors
Others specify
Operation Wavelength:
1 = 480 nm
2 = 633 nm
3 = 780 nm
4 = 820 nm
6 = 980 - 1310 nm*
7 = 1260 - 1650 nm
Tech Info:    p. 95
App Note:    p. 210